EVENT HIRE ~ BIRTHDAYS - WEDDINGS - LIVE MUSIC NIGHTS

RESTAURANT GURU 2023

Baltic Amber Restaurant & Bar

BEST RESTAURANT

in Haverhill

<
¢, |
1

Visit our website for updates on our live events www.balticamberrestaurant.com

. &




BIG BREAKFAST
2 sausages, 2 eggs, mushrooms, tomato, toast, hash browns,
beans, bacon

SMALL BREAKFAST
1 sausage, 1 egg, beans, toast, mushrooms, bacon

AVOCADO SMASH
Rye bread, avocado, poached egg, vine tomatoes

SMOKED SALMON ON TOAST
Rye bread, scrambled eggs, chives, smoked salmon, vine tomatoes

OMELETTE
Served with toast
Add Cheese or Vegetables

SHAKSHUKA
Onions, marinare sauce, eggs
Add Pancetta

RESTAURANT GURU 2023

CHICKEN GOUJONS
SQUID RINGS
HOT NAAN BREAD WITH CHEESE (Vegetarian)

FRIED BROWN BREAD STICKS
with garlic and cheese sauce

NACHOS
Guacamole, Sour Cream
Add BBQ Beef brisket

PRAWN COCKTAIL
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS

PLATTER TO SHARE
Chicken goujons, chicken wings, onions rings, BBQ ribs,
fried bread sticks, salad

BC MERU SNACK
Chips, spicy breaded chicken, guacamole, sour cream and gherkins

CHICKEN SALAD (G.F)
Chinese lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, peppers,
red onion, celery, chicken, dressing

GREEK SALAD
Chinese lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, peppers,
red onion, feta cheese, olives and dressing

HEALTHY SALAD

Mixed baby leaves, carrots, beetroot, lentils,
pomegranate seeds, sunflower seeds, radish, olive oil
Add Prawns

CARPACCIO SALAD
Beef fillet, lettuce, cherry tomatoes, parmesan cheese, dressing-

f12.00

f9.50

£8.50

f10.00

£7.00
£2.00
f9.50

fo.50

£6.95
£8.25
£5.85

f9.00

f12.50
£3.00
£8.50
£8.00

£38.00

f12.50

£10.50

f10.50

f10.50

£3.50

f14.50

SPICY RICE BOWL
Rice, garlic, ginger, red onion, red pepper, peas, green beans and a fried egg
Add Chicken

SPINACH AND FETA STUFFED CHICKEN
Chicken breast, spinach, feta cheese, tomatoes, onions, white wine
and cream sauce, served with rice

BEEF STIR FRY

Beef fillet, noodles, peppers, green beans, red onion, garlic and ginger,

teriyaki sauce

BEEF STROGANOFF
Beef, onions, mushrooms, sour cream, parsley,
served with rice or mash

CHICKEN BURGER
Breaded chicken breast, salad, onions, tomato, avocado,
sriracha mayo, served with chips

CHEESEBURGER
Brioche bun, 70z beef patty, mozzarella cheese, salad, onions,
tomato, homemade burger sauce, served with chips

%wltio/A\fM\%ER SUPER CHARGED BURGER
Brioche bun, 70z beef patty, pulled BBQ beef brisket, mozzarella cheese,

salad, onion, tomato, coleslaw, homemade burger sauce, served with chips

HALLOUMI BURGER
Brioche bun, salad, onion, tomato, halloumi cheese, roast pepper,
sweet chilli sauce, served with chips

BBQ PORK RIBS

Whole rack

Half rack

Rack of ribs coated in homemade BBQ sauce served with fries and salad

CHICKEN MILANESE
Breaded chicken fillet with marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese
served with chips and salad

BURRITO
Chicken, sweet corn, black beans, rice, sour cream, pink pickled onions,
served with chips and salsa

HALF CHICKEN
Half a roast chicken coated with a choice of Piri-Piri or BBQ sauce,
served with chips and salard

PORK TENDERLOIN
Pan fried pork tenderloin served with crushed baby potatoes, salsa,
soy and apple cider glaze

LAMB SHANK
Served with mash, green beans and red wine jus

STEAK

Rump 100z

Sirloin 8oz

Ribeye 100z

T-Bone 160z

Served with pan fried potatoes and salad
Sauces: peppercorn, mushroom

SALMON FILLET
Pan fried salmon fillet served with mash and roast vegetables

TUSCAN SALMON
Pan seared salmon with king prawns, chopped tomatoes in
white wine and cream sauce, served with mash

PAN FRIED SEA BASS
Served with new potatoes, asparagus and velouté sauce

fi5.50

£3.50

f19.00

f19.00

f19.00

f15.50

f17.50

f19.50

f17.50

f24.00
f17.00

£18.00

£18.00

f17.50

f21.50

f25.50

£23.00
£24.00
£26.50

£35.50
£3.50
f24.50

f27.50

f21.50

BOLOGNESE
Pasta, homemade bolognese sauce

CARBONARA
Pasta, pancetta, shallots, garlic with egg or cream sauce

HOMEMADE LASAGNE
Served with salad

PESTO LINGUINE
Linguine pasta, courgette, cherry tomatoes with homemade pesto sauce

ARRABIATA
Linguine pasta, marinara sauce, onion, tomato, courgette and chilli

Add Chicken
Add Pawans

“ZEMAICIU” PANCAKES (PRE-BOOK 24HRS IN ADVANCE ONLY)
Potato pancakes stuffed with minced pork served with sour cream

BATTERED PORK LOIN
Served with salad and chips

POTATO PANCAKES
Served with sour cream
Add smoked salmon

“CEPELINAI” (PRE-BOOKED 24HRS IN ADVANCE ONLY)
Boiled potato dumplings
Grated potato dumplings

“PLACEK PO WEGIERSKU” BRIGAND’S PANCAKE
Large potato pancake stuffed with slow cooked beef onions and
mushrooms, served with sour cream and gherkin

Coleslaw

Side Salad

Chips

Onion Rings
Sweet Potato Fries
Prawns

Olives

f15.50

f15.50

f16.50

£14.95

£14.95

£3.50
£3.50

f10.00

f15.00

f10.95

£3.50

f11.00
f11.50

£24.00

f4.00
f4.00
f4.00
f4.00
f4.50
f5.00
£4.00

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement, please inform a

member of the hospitality team. Thank you.

The EU Food information For Customers Regulations has listed 14 ALLERGENS
as follows: Celery, Cereals containing gluten, Crustaceans. Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk,
Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Sulphur Dioxide.

- suitable for vegetarians - Gluten Free




