EVENT HIRE ~ **BIRTHDAYS** ~ **WEDDINGS** ~ **LIVE MUSIC NIGHTS**



BREAKFAST (Saturday and Sunday 9.00am - 11.30a	am only)
BIG BREAKFAST 2 sausages, 2 eggs, mushrooms, tomato, toast, hash browns, beans, bacon	£12.00
SMALL BREAKFAST 1 sausage, 1 egg, beans, toast, mushrooms, bacon	£9.50
AVOCADO SMASH Rye bread, avocado, poached egg, vine tomatoes	£8.50
SMOKED SALMON ON TOAST Rye bread, scrambled eggs, chives, smoked salmon, vine tomatoes	£10.00
OMELETTE Samuel with toget	£7.00
Served with toast Add Cheese or Vegetables	£2.00
SHAKSHUKA	£9.50
Onions, marinare sauce, eggs Add Pancetta	£0.50
	•••••
STARTERS	
CHICKEN GOUJONS	£6.95
SQUID RINGS	£8.25
HOT NAAN BREAD WITH CHEESE (Vegetarian)	£5.85
FRIED BROWN BREAD STICKS with garlic and cheese sauce	£9.00
NACHOS (Vegetarian) (G.F)	£12.50
Guacamole, Sour Cream Add BBQ Beef brisket	£3.00
PRAWN COCKTAIL	£8.50
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS	£8.00
PLATTER TO SHARE Chicken goujons, chicken wings, onions rings, BBQ ribs, fried bread sticks, salad	£38.00
BC MERU SNACK Chips, spicy breaded chicken, guacamole, sour cream and gherkins	£12.50
	• • • • • •
SALADS	
CHICKEN SALAD (G.F)	
Chinese lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, peppers, red onion, celery, chicken, dressing	£10.50
Chinese lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, peppers,	f10.50
Chinese lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, peppers, red onion, celery, chicken, dressing GREEK SALAD (Vegetarian) (G.F) Chinese lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, peppers, red onion, feta cheese, olives and dressing HEALTHY SALAD (Vegetarian) (G.F) Mixed baby leaves, carrots, beetroot, lentils, pomegranate seeds, sunflower seeds, radish, olive oil	f10.50
Chinese lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, peppers, red onion, celery, chicken, dressing GREEK SALAD (Vegetarian) (G.F) Chinese lettuce, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, peppers, red onion, feta cheese, olives and dressing HEALTHY SALAD (Vegetarian) (G.F) Mixed baby leaves, carrots, beetroot, lentils,	£10.50

MAINS

MAINS	
SPICY RICE BOWL (Vegetarian) Rice, garlic, ginger, red onion, red pepper, peas, green beans and a fried egg Add Chicken	£15.50 £3.50
SPINACH AND FETA STUFFED CHICKEN Chicken breast, spinach, feta cheese, tomatoes, onions, white wine and cream sauce, served with rice	£19.00
BEEF STIR FRY Beef fillet, noodles, peppers, green beans, red onion, garlic and ginger, teriyaki sauce	£19.00
BEEF STROGANOFF (G.F) Beef, onions, mushrooms, sour cream, parsley, served with rice or mash	£19.00
CHICKEN BURGER Breaded chicken breast, salad, onions, tomato, avocado, sriracha mayo, served with chips	£15.50
CHEESEBURGER Brioche bun, 7oz beef patty, mozzarella cheese, salad, onions, tomato, homemade burger sauce, served with chips	£17.50
Paltic AMBER SUPER CHARGED BURGER Brioche bun, 70z beef patty, pulled BBQ beef brisket, mozzarella cheese, salad, onion, tomato, coleslaw, homemade burger sauce, served with chips	£19.50
HALLOUMI BURGER (Vegetarian) Brioche bun, salad, onion, tomato, halloumi cheese, roast pepper, sweet chilli sauce, served with chips	£17.50
BBQ PORK RIBS (G.F)	
Whole rack Half rack Rack of ribs coated in homemade BBQ sauce served with fries and salad	£24.00 £17.00
CHICKEN MILANESE Breaded chicken fillet with marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese served with chips and salad	£18.00
BURRITO Chicken, sweet corn, black beans, rice, sour cream, pink pickled onions, served with chips and salsa	£18.00
HALF CHICKEN Half a roast chicken coated with a choice of Piri-Piri or BBQ sauce, served with chips and salard	£17.50
PORK TENDERLOIN Pan fried pork tenderloin served with crushed baby potatoes, salsa, soy and apple cider glaze	£21.50
LAMB SHANK Served with mash, green beans and red wine jus	£25.50
STEAK (G.F) Rump 100z Sirloin 80z Ribeye 100z T-Bone 160z Served with pan fried potatoes and salad Sauces: peppercorn, mushroom	f23.00 f24.00 f26.50 f35.50
SALMON FILLET (G.F) Pan fried salmon fillet served with mash and roast vegetables	£24.50
TUSCAN SALMON Pan seared salmon with king prawns, chopped tomatoes in white wine and cream sauce, served with mash	£27.50
PAN FRIED SEA BASS Served with new potatoes, asparagus and velouté sauce	£21.50

PASTA

BOLOGNESE Pasta, homemade bolognese sauce	£15.50
CARBONARA Pasta, pancetta, shallots, garlic with egg or cream sauce	£15.50
HOMEMADE LASAGNE Served with salad	£16.50
PESTO LINGUINE (Vegetarian) Linguine pasta, courgette, cherry tomatoes with homemade pesto sauce	£14.95
ARRABIATA (Vegetarian) Linguine pasta, marinara sauce, onion, tomato, courgette and chilli	£14.95
Add Chicken Add Pawans	£3.50 £3.50
•••••••	• • • • • •

LITHUANIAN DISHES

"ZEMAICIU" PANCAKES (PRE-BOOK 24HRS IN ADVANCE ONLY) Potato pancakes stuffed with minced pork served with sour cream	£10.00
BATTERED PORK LOIN Served with salad and chips	£15.00
POTATO PANCAKES	£10.95
Add smoked salmon	£3.50
"CEPELINAI" (PRE-BOOKED 24HRS IN ADVANCE ONLY) Boiled potato dumplings Grated potato dumplings	£11.00 £11.50
"PLACEK PO WEGIERSKU" BRIGAND'S PANCAKE Large potato pancake stuffed with slow cooked beef onions and mushrooms, served with sour cream and gherkin	£24.00
•••••••	• • • • • •
	Potato pancakes stuffed with minced pork served with sour cream BATTERED PORK LOIN Served with salad and chips POTATO PANCAKES Served with sour cream Add smoked salmon "CEPELINAI" (PRE-BOOKED 24HRS IN ADVANCE ONLY) Boiled potato dumplings Grated potato dumplings "PLACEK PO WEGIERSKU" BRIGAND'S PANCAKE Large potato pancake stuffed with slow cooked beef onions and

SIDES

Coleslaw	£4.00
Side Salad	£4.00
Chips	£4.00
Onion Rings	£4.00
Sweet Potato Fries	£4.50
Prawns	£5.00
Olives	£4.00

In busy times, food can take up to an hour

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement, please inform a member of the hospitality team. Thank you.

FOOD ALLERGEN

The EU Food information For Customers Regulations has listed 14 ALLERGENS as follows: Celery, Cereals containing gluten, Crustaceans. Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Soya, Sulphur Dioxide.

(Vegetarian) - suitable for vegetarians (G.F) - Gluten Free •

Optional 5% service charge for groups of 4 people+